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Fall 2006 - Includes primary majors only

Associate Degree Majors DEGREE
Allied Health AS

Total Allied Health
Administration Technology AAS
Total Administration Technolgoy
Industrial Technology AAS
Total Industrial Tech.
Pre-Nursing AS
Total Pre-Nursing
Nursing ASN
Total Nursing
Respiratory Therapy AS

Total Respiratory Therapy

Bachelor Degree Majors DEGREE
Nursing BSN

Total Nursing
Pre-Nursing BS
Total Pre-Nursing
Nursing Diploma
Total Nursing

Radiologic Sciences BS

Total Radiologic Sci.

Masters Degree Majors DEGREE
Nursing MSN

Total Nursing

Nursing-Nurse Practitioner & Cert MSN

Total Masters

Total School of Nursing &Others F
M

Total University Undeclared students

Undeclared UN

Total Undeclared

Gender

F
M

-

-

-

-

-

Gender

E
M

-

-

-

Gender

F
M

-

-

SCHOOL OF NURSING & OTHER PROGRAMS
BY RACE & GENDER - Fall 2006

Native
Black Hispanic American Asian
6 1 0 0
0 Q Q Q
6 1 0 0
0 0 0 0
9 Q Q Q
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 Q Q Q
1 0 0 0
6 0 0 0
0 Q 4 0
6 0 0 0
1 0 0 1
1 Q Q Q
2 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
Q Q Q Q
0 0 0 0

Native
Black Hispanic American Asian
7 0 0 0
0 Q Q Q
7 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 Q Q Q
0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0
0 Q Q Q
8 0 0 0
2 0 1 1
1 Q Q 1
3 0 1 2

Native
Black Hispanic American Asian
1 0 0 0
0 Q Q Q
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
31 1 1 2
3 0 0 1
34 1 1 3
1 1 1 0
1 Q Q Q
2 1 1 0

White

94
31
125

White

41

48

51
511

687

95

145
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Total
43

51

54
553

735

122

182

FTE

22.07

0.80

53.00

68.26

105.40

6.80

48.40

2.20

9.60

120.17

20.25

1.00

457.0

45.40
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