

**SCHOOL OF NURSING & OTHER PROGRAMS
BY RACE & GENDER - Fall 2006**

Fall 2006 - Includes primary majors only

Associate Degree Majors		DEGREE	Gender	Native						Total	FTE	
				Black	Hispanic	American	Asian	White	Undisclosed	International		
Allied Health		AS	F	6	1	0	0	44	0	0	51	
			M	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	12	
	Total Allied Health			6	1	0	0	56	0	0	63	22.07
Administration Technology		AAS	F	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	
			M	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total Administration Technolgy			0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0.80
Industrial Technology		AAS	F	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	
			M	1	0	0	0	67	0	0	68	
	Total Industrial Tech.			1	0	0	0	69	0	0	70	53.00
Pre-Nursing		AS	F	6	0	0	0	74	1	0	81	
			M	0	0	0	0	16	0	0	16	
	Total Pre-Nursing			6	0	0	0	90	1	0	97	68.26
Nursing		ASN	F	1	0	0	1	132	3	0	137	
			M	1	0	0	0	23	0	1	25	
	Total Nursing			2	0	0	1	155	3	1	162	105.40
Respiratory Therapy		AS	F	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8	
			M	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	
	Total Respiratory Therapy			0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	6.80
Bachelor Degree Majors		DEGREE	Gender	Black	Hispanic	American	Asian	White	Undisclosed	International	Total	
				BSN								
Nursing			F	7	0	0	0	83	1	0	91	
			M	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	9	
	Total Nursing			7	0	0	0	92	1	0	100	48.40
Pre-Nursing		BS	F	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	4	
			M	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	
	Total Pre-Nursing			0	0	0	0	5	0	0	5	2.20
Nursing		Diploma	F	8	0	0	0	26	0	0	34	
			M	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	6	
	Total Nursing			8	0	0	0	32	0	0	40	9.60
Radiologic Sciences		BS	F	2	0	1	1	94	1	0	99	
			M	1	0	0	1	31	0	0	33	
	Total Radiologic Sci.			3	0	1	2	125	1	0	132	120.17
Masters Degree Majors		DEGREE	Gender	Black	Hispanic	American	Asian	White	Undisclosed	International	Total	
				MSN								
Nursing			F	1	0	0	0	41	1	0	43	
			M	0	0	0	0	7	1	0	8	
	Total Nursing			1	0	0	0	48	2	0	51	20.25
Nursing-Nurse Practitioner & Cert		MSN	F	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	
			M	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	
	Total Masters			1	0	0	0	51	2	0	54	
Total School of Nursing &Others		F		31	1	1	2	511	7	0	553	
		M		3	0	0	1	176	1	1	182	
	Total Undeclared			34	1	1	3	687	8	1	735	457.0
Total University Undeclared students												
Undeclared		UN	F	1	1	1	0	95	23	1	122	
			M	1	0	0	0	50	9	0	60	
	Total Undeclared			2	1	1	0	145	32	1	182	45.40